Optical Splice Enclosure (OSE) Ultra-High
Density
Overview
Corning universal optical splice enclosures (OSE) are designed
to manage the transition between outside plant cables and fire-
retardant indoor riser cables in fiber optic networks. These
rugged and versatile enclosures are ideal for use in equipment
rooms, splicing vaults or building entrance terminals in CATV,

OSE-UD Part  Numbers have capacity for (48) Splice Trays
Optical Splice Enclosure (OSE) Ultra-High Density
  Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
OSE-UD0-00-3 Optical Splice Enclosure, Ultra Density, .5-Inch Tray
Stacker, Ultra Density Entry Plate, No Lock
OSE-UD0-00-3-L Optical Splice Enclosure, Ultra Density, .5-Inch Tray
Stacker, Ultra Density Entry Plate, Lockable
OSE-UD0-W0-3 Optical Splice Enclosure, Ultra Density, .5-Inch Tray
Stacker, Workshelf, No Lock
OSE-UD0-W0-3-L Optical Splice Enclosure, Ultra Density, .5-Inch Tray
Stacker, Workshelf, Lockable
Cable Entry Kit Part Numbers
Part
Numbers Fiber Count Heat Shrink Tube Field Furcation Kit